ALU SIMPLE
FLUID
2
Integrated control panel
The colour coordinated push button digital control with an LCD display is located on the top right hand
side of the radiator, with numerous functions for efficiency, energy saving and safety in mind.
Infrared remote control
A colour coordinated hand held digital remote control is available with wall mounting brackets.

HEATING
PARTS
5
ALUMINIUM
ELECTRIC RADIATORS
The Alu Simple Fluid is an oil filled radiator made with slimline and compact vertical flat, double aspect
tubes. The Alu Simple Fluid heats up by using an electrical element immersed in thermodynamic oil within
the radiator. This maintenance free and specially formulated fluid is designed to distribute the heat quickly
and evenly across the radiator, which in turn emits the heat into your room through radiation.
This aluminium radiator has a high heat transfer and a lower surface temperature, so it is practical, us-
er-friendly and ensures the maximum flexibility in terms of use. It is then an excellent solution when differ-
ent areas of the house have different temperature needs.
MAINTENANCE
FREE
LOT 20
E016-0580-0440 White 580 440 700 2390 230V - 50Hz
E016-0580-0600 White 580 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz
E016-0580-0840 White 580 840 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz
E016-0580-1000 White 580 1000 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz
E017-0580-0440 Anthracite 580 440 700 2390 230V - 50Hz
E017-0580-0600 Anthracite 580 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz
E017-0580-0840 Anthracite 580 840 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz
E017-0580-1000 Anthracite 580 1000 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz
Frequency
Positioning and installing
•	 This appliance is designed to heat domestic rooms or similar and to dry towels.
•	 This appliance is designed to dry towels washed in water only. It must not be used for other purposes.